
ADVANCED SKINCARE FROM WITHIN™§

90 CAPSULES
DIETARY

SUPPLEMENT

Sustains elasticity and firmness for dewy youthful skin§

Supports shinier and gorgeous hair§

Healthy and stronger nails§

Beauty 3™

Collagen, Keratin & Elastin

Amount per serving

*Daily Value not established

        90%        
100%        
100%        
130%        
100%
80%

*

*
*

 % Daily Value*
       18 mg
         2 mg   

300 mcg       
13 mg       
15 mg      

1.6 mg

1000mg

500 mg
50 mg

Other Ingredients: Vegetarian capsule (vegetable cellulose), rice bran, silica.

Serving Size: 3 Capsules
Servings per Container: 30 

Supplement Facts

With Biotin & Hyaluronic Acid

Niacin (niacinamide)
Vitamin B6 (as pyrodoxine HCl)
Biotin
Pantothenic Acid (as D-calcium pantothenate)
Zinc (as zinc oxide)
Copper (as copper sulfate)

RA Collagen Blend™

Hydrolyzed Collagen Types 1 & 3  900 mg *
Hyaluronic Acid  100 mg *

Cynatine® HNS  (Solubilized Keratin)
Dermaval™

VitaGranate® BioActive Pomegranate Extract (Punica 
granatum) (whole fruit), Asparagus (Asparagus 
of�cinalis) (shoot), Okra (Abelmoschus esculentus) 
(pod), VitaBerry® Tropical [(Coffea arabica) (whole fruit), 
Brazilian Acerola Cherry (Malpighi glabra) (fruit juice), 
Amazon Camu Camu (Myrciaria dubia) (fruit juice), 
Quercetin (Sophora japonica) (�ower), Brazilian Açai 
Berry (Euterpe oleracea) (whole fruit), Thai Mangosteen 
(Garcinia mangostana) (whole fruit), maltodextrin]

VA1870VL1871

MANUFACTURED FOR RESVITÁLE™
701 S. Howard Ave., Suite 106-310, Tampa, FL 33606 

1.877.787.5454   /  resvitale.com

§These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Please consult your healthcare professional before taking this product, 
especially if you are pregnant, nursing, on medication or under a doctor’s care. 

WARNING: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN AND PETS. 
DO NOT USE IF OUTER SEAL IS BROKEN OR MISSING. 

BEAUTY 3™ delivers our advanced blend of beauty supporting 
proteins and nutrients for glowing skin, healthy hair and 
strong nails.§ 
Collagen: Collagen is a vital component of healthy skin.§

Keratin: This structural protein is the essence of strong hair 
and nails.§ 
Elastin: Healthy levels of Elastin help preserve the elasticity 
and firmness of youthful skin.§ 

Directions: As a dietary supplement, take 3 capsules daily. 
Product can be taken on an empty stomach, with food or as 
recommended by your healthcare practitioner. Best stored 
tightly in a cool, dry place.
No unnecessary fillers or additives.3”

8”

Brand

Project #

Item/SKU

Date

Revision

Designer

Trim Size

Notes

ResVitále

RV_VL1871_Beauty 3™ Label

VA1871 / 858830002271

05/15/15

R4

DT

8” x 3”

Process

FLEXO

Finish

N/A

Final Mechanical

N/A

Printing Stations
PANTONE®

519
PANTONE®

206
PANTONE®

877
VARNISH

2255 Glades Rd, Ste. 342W
Boca Raton, FL 33431
p. 800.553.1896  |  f. 786.522.0007

Graphics Dept.

4/C PROCESS


