BEAUTY 3™ delivers our advanced blend of beauty supporting proteins and nutrients for glowing skin, healthy hair and strong nails.[§]

Collagen: Collagen is a vital component of healthy skin.§

Keratin: This structural protein is the essence of strong hair and nails. ${}^{\texttt{s}}$

Elastin: Healthy levels of Elastin help preserve the elasticity and firmness of youthful skin. ${}^{\rm g}$

Directions: As a dietary supplement, take 3 capsules daily. Product can be taken on an empty stomach, with food or as recommended by your healthcare practitioner. Best stored tightly in a cool, dry place.

No unnecessary fillers or additives.

⁵These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

Please consult your healthcare professional before taking this product, especially if you are pregnant, nursing, on medication or under a doctor's care.

WARNING: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN AND PETS. DO NOT USE IF OUTER SEAL IS BROKEN OR MISSING.



ResVitále

ADVANCED SKINCARE FROM WITHIN"S

Beauty 3[™] Collagen, Keratin & Elastin

WITH BIOTIN & HYALURONIC ACID

90 CAPSULES

Sustains elasticity and firmness for dewy youthful skin[§] Supports shinier and gorgeous hair[§] Healthy and stronger nails[§]



Supplement Facts

Servings per Container: 30		
Amount per serving	% Daily	Value
Niacin (niacinamide)	18 mg	90%
Vitamin B6 (as pyrodoxine HCI)	2 mg	100%
Biotin	300 mcg	100%
Pantothenic Acid (as D-calcium pantothenate)	13 mg	130%
Zinc (as zinc oxide)	15 mg	100%
Copper (as copper sulfate)	1.6 mg	80%
RA Collagen Blend™	1000mg	
Hydrolyzed Collagen Types 1 & 3 900 mg * Hyaluronic Acid 100 mg *		
Cynatine [®] HNS (Solubilized Keratin)	500 mg	
Dermaval™	50 mg	
VitaGranate® BioActive Pomegranate Extract (Punica		
granatum) (whole fruit), Asparagus (Asparagus		
officinalis) (shoot), Okra (Abelmoschus esculentus)		
(pod), VitaBerry® Tropical [(Coffea arabica) (whole fruit),		
Brazilian Acerola Cherry (<i>Malpighi glabra</i>) (fruit juice),		
Amazon Camu Camu (<i>Myrciaria dubia</i>) (fruit juice),		
Quercetin (Sophora japonica) (flower), Brazilian Açai Berry (Euterpe oleracea) (whole fruit). Thai Mangosteen		
(<i>Garcinia mangostana</i>) (whole fruit), maltodextrin]		
*Daily Value not established		

 Other Ingredients: Vegetarian capsule (vegetable cellulose), rice bran, silica.

 MANUFACTURED FOR RESVITÁLE"

 701 S. Howard Ave., Suite 106-310, Tampa, FL 33606

 VL1871

 1.577.787.5454 / resvitale.com

VA1870